L17000013015

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Add	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number))
·	ĺ	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	- Contained to	
		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		04/28 Jap Nos
	^	IN MAL

Office Use Only



400385973044

PILED

2022 JUL 20 AH 9: 09

3.C. LIAN FOI STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

400385978044 97/35/33--91965--995 **35.30

JUL 2 6 2022

S. PRATHER



June 20, 2022

K1 REALTY GROUP, LLC 12555 ORANGE DRIVE, SUITE 237 DAVIE, FL 33330 US

SUBJECT: K1 REALTY GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L17000013015

We have received your document for K1 REALTY GROUP, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6939.

Letter Number: 922A00013839

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

one, ve

COVER LETTER

	stration Sec sion of Corp			長さんで	r i em jeg	
aun in an	K1 Realty G	roup, LLC		RECEIVED		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	2022 A PR 28	A₩ 7:36	
The enclosed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	F. Turk	TATE FL	
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Karen, Lewis				
			Name of Person			
		K1 Realty Group, LLC				
			Firm/Company	- , 		
		12555 Orange Drive, Suite	237			
			Address			
		Davie, FL 33330				
			City/State and Zip Code			
•		kjfinancialfreedom@gmail.				
			to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:			
Karen Lewis			954 248-9149 at ()			
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Nu	mber		
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:				
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cert (additional copy is enclosed) Cert	00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy tional copy is enclosed		
Reg Div P.O	ling Address distration S ision of Co b. Box 632' lahassee, F	ection orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Sui Tallahassee, FL 32303	te 810		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

	OF	2022
KI Realty	Group, LLC	E JUL 22 JUL
(Name of the Limited Liability C (A Florida Lin	Ompany as it now appears on our records.) mited Liability Company)	20 885
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com- Florida document number <u>LZ7000 £3015</u>		AT and assigned OS
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	l liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u></u>	
		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		···
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ffice address on our records, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	. Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MELANIE KIRKSEY	13001 SW 11CT. 312A PEMPROKE PINES, Fl 33027	_ÆÁdd
SECRE IM	29)	PEMPROKE PINES, Fl 33027	/ _ □Remove
			Change
*			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
	•		_ □Remove
			_ Change
			□Add
•			□Remove
			Change
			_ □Add
		_ DRemove	
			_ Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove
,			_ Change

					_
	·			<u> </u>	
					
				<u> </u>	
•					
			_		
					
			<u>-</u> .		
<u> </u>					
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date muste: If the date inserted in this blument's effective date on the Diament's	st be specific and cannot be pric ock does not meet the appli	or to date of filing or more than icable statutory filing requi		g.) Pursuant	
cord specifies a delayed effectiv	e date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b) T		
s filed.				ين الم	202
	2022			<u></u>	ال 5
, April 21		·		72.	` =
ed April 21	;				\sim
ed April 21 **Mov 0.45	Lewis			isa ma	 20
ed Karln	Lew's Signature of a member or aut	horized representative of a me	ember		JL 20 AM
ed April 21 Karen Lewis	Lew's Signature of a member or aut	horized representative of a me	ember	TATLAHASSEE FLORID	2022 JUL 20 AM 9: 09